INDUSTRIAL COMPRESSED AIR  & GAS SOLUTIONS
OIL INJECTED SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR
(B & D Series)
TPC-2024/V03
A Brand By
TRYCOMP is part of a worldwide organization with over 50 years of experience.
TRYCOMP an engineering and production company that determines the needs of the end user and
offers the most accurate recipe, cooperates with brands of international quality that have proven their

especial design of vessel and air/oil separator
• 3 micron Dry air filter
• Electro-pneumatic load/unload controlled inlet valve
• PLC controller
• Plate & bar type radiator
Options
• Water-cooled
• -20°C Cold Start
• Water Separator
• Food Grade Oil
•  Different mains voltages
• Integrated Energy Recovery System
A Brand By
INDUSTRIAL COMPRESSED AIR  & GAS SOLUTIONS
7,5 BAR 10 BAR 13 BAR
TRY5.5D 5.5 7.5 0/8 0/68 - 1/2" 1200X750X1100 240
TRY7.5D 7.5 10 1/2 0/92 0/72 - 1/2" 1200X750X1100 260
TRY11D 11 15 1/8 1/4 1/1 - 1/2" 1200X750X1100 280
TRY15D 15 20 2/25 1/9 1/6 - 3/4" 1500X850X1240 590
TRY16D 15 20 2/6 2/1 1/85 - 3/4" 1500X850X1240 610
TRY18.5D 18.5 25 3/1 2/6 2/2 - 3/4" 1500X850X1240 630
TRY22D 22 30 3/9 3/4 2/8 - 3/4" 1500X850X1240 690
TRY30D 30 40 5/4 4/9 3/7 - 1" 1900X1050X1440 730
TRY37D 37 50 6/5 5/6 4/9 - 1 1/2" 1900X1050X1440 900
TRY45D 45 60 7/9 7/2 6/3 - 1 1/2" 1900X1050X1440 980
TRY55D 55 75 9/8 9/1 7/3 - 1 1/2" 2400X1350Xl500 1350
TRY75D 75 100 13/2 11/8 9 - 2" 2400X1350X1770 1750
TRY90D 90 125 16/4 14/2 11/9 - 2" 2400X1350X1770 2080
TRY10D 110 150 19/5 16/1 13/1 - 2" 2850X1500X1950 2800
TRY132D 132 180 23/2 19/5 16 - 2" 3400X1650X2060 3200
TRY160D 160 220 27/5 24/2 20/7 - 3" 3400X1650X2060 3600
TRY200D 200 270 34/5 30/7 24/5 - 3" 3400X2100X2500 5100
TRY250D 250 340 44 37/5 30/6 - 3" 3400X2100X2500 6000
TRY315D 315 430 54/5 43/7 41/5 - 3" 3400X2100X2500 6800
Weight
KgKw-Hp
* Free Air Delivery (FAD), According to ISO 1217:2009, Annex C.
Absolute Pressure 1 bar, 0% Relative Humidity, 20 C Ambient Temperature